Birdieregistratie Golfclub Spaarnwoude 2012 t/m 2024

Behaalde birdies

]

3

[%]
Leslie Abell ABEL4 o 1 o o 0 1 0o O O O O 1 0 O 0 0 o0 O 3 3
Frans Aerts AERT2 o o o o 0o 1 o O O O O 11 1 0 1 0 1 o 5 5
Okje Albregt ALBR2 o o o o 0O 1 0o O O O O1 O O 0o O o0 o0 11 2
Pepijn Algra ALGR1 1 0 1 12 1 0 1 2 0 O O 1 0 2 O O O o0 10 8
Henk Altink ALTI3 o o o o 0 0O O OO OO 2 0 0 0 0 o0 o 1 1
Truus van Amesfoort AMES1 o 0 1 0 o 0o 1 0o O O O 1 O O O O o0 O 3 3
Jos Athmer ATHM1 o o o o 0 0 0O 1 o0 0 0O OO 0 0 o0 1 o 2 2
Caja Ausma AUSM2 o o 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 1 1 6 1 2 2 1 0 4 37 14
Cor van Baaren BAAR4 o o1 o 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 O O 1 2 11 10
Marieke Baas BAAS2 o o o o 01 0o O O O O 1 0 0 0 0 o0 O 2 2
Erik Backer BACK1 o o 1 o 0 O O 1 0 O O 2 0 1 0 0 1 O 6 5
Jacqueline Bakker BAK556 o o 2 o0 011 1 1 o0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 O 1 112 10
Peter Bakker BAKK10 o 1 o o O O O O O O O o o o 1 0 1 o 3 3
Mariétte Bakker BAKK11 o o o o o0 1 0o 0 O 0O 1 1 0 0 1 0 o0 2 6 5
Martin Bakker BAKK18 o o o o 0 0 0O 1 o0 0O O 0 O O 0 o0 o0 O 1 1
Agnes Bakker BAKKS5 o 1 o o 0 1 0o 3 0O O O 2 0 O 0 o0 2 o 9 5
Andre van Beest BEES1 o 1. o0 o 0O O O O O O O o o o o o o o 1 1
Rob van Benthem BENT3 o o o 1 0 0 O O O O O O OoO o o o o o 1 1
Daphne van den Berg BER501 o o 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 o 3 1 1 1 0 O 2 15 11
Cor Berkhout BER654 o o 1 o 0 0 O O O O 1 o 0 1 0 0 o0 O 3 3
Elly ten Berge BERG11 o o 1 o 1 2 0 2 O O O 3 0 1 0 1 0 o0 11
Gerrit van den Berg BERG20 o o o o o1 o 0o O O O 1 0 O O 0 o0 o 2 2
Vera van den Berg BERG28 o 113 3 6 7 6 5 0 2 6 5 2 2 2 3 2 7 72 16
Sandra van de Berg BERG30 o o o o 0 0 o1 2.0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 4 4
Agaath van den Berghe BERG33 o o 2 o 0O O 1 o0 0 0 O 2 1 0 O O 1 3 10 6
Hans van den Berghe BERG34 12 2 2 5 2 1 6 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 35 14
Michel van Berkel BERK2 i1 0 1 0 1. 0 3 0 0 O O 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 14 9
Cisca Bertels BERT2 o 0o 2 o 0 1 0O O O O O 3 O O 0o o0 o0 O 6 3
Mieke van Blarcum BLAR1 o o 2 o0 0O 3 0O O O O O 4 0 0 0 0 o0 o 9 3
Jaap Blauw BLAU1 o o 1 o 0 O O O O O O O O O o o o o 1 1
Hans Bleeker BLEE1 o o 3 o 1 1 0 O O O O 1 1 2 0 0 o0 O 9 6
Erna Boelsma BOE389 o 0o o o 0 0O 0O 0O 0O OO 0 O O 0 0 o0 1 1 1
Frank Boele BOEL3 o o 2 o0 01 0 1 o 0O 1 1 1 0 0 0 o0 O 7 6
Wil de Boer BOERZ6 O 0 2 0 0 1 0 O O o O O o o o o o0 o 3 2
Friedhelm Bohlander BOHL1 o 1 o0 o o 1 o 1 o 0O 1 O O O O 0 o0 o 4 4
Tim Bonhof BONH1 o o o o 0 0O O OO OO 2 0 0 0 o0 o0 o 2 1
José van den Boogaard BOOG4 o o 3 o o 4 1 2 o0 0O 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 17 9
Cockie Booms BOOM3 o o o o o 0 o 0O 0 OO1 0 O 0 0 o0 O 1 1
Marcel Boots BOOT1 o o 6 1 2 2 2 1 0 4 2 3 2 5 1 1 2 5 39 15
Alex van den Bor BOR2 o o o o o o0 o 1 o O O 1 0 O 0 0 o0 O 2
Jeroen in den Bosch BOSC7 o o0 0o o o o o o o o 0o 06 0 0 00 1 o0 1
Ruud Bossen BOSS1 o o 4 1 2 3 2 4 0 4 1 4 3 0 1 0 1 3 33 13
Thijs Bosua BOSU2 o 2 2 1 0 O0 2 1 1 o0 1 1 1 0 O O O 0 12 9
Glenn Bosua BOSU3 2 2 3 1 0o 1 o 3 1 O 1 4 3 O 1 1 O 1 24 13
Frans Bouwmeester BOUW?2 1 o 2 o0 0 2 0 1 0 1 o O O O 0 O 1 1 9 7
Mary Bouwmeester BOUWS3 o o 7 4 5 1 2 2 0 0 O 2 1 0 O 1 2 8 3 1
Robbert Bozelie BOZE1 1 0 o 0 0 0O O OO O O O O O O O 0 O 1 1
Sabine ter Braak BRAA6 o o o o 0 0 0O 0O 0 0O1 2.0 0 0 0 o0 1 3 3
Lia Brantjes BRAN4 o o 3 o o 1 1 0 O O O 7 1 0 O O O o0 13 5
Co Brantjes BRANS o o 3 o 0 1 o 1 o O 1 3 0 O 0 0 o0 O 9 5
Barry van den Brink BRING o o o1 o0 0 0o O o0 0O 1 2 3 0 0 0 o0 1 8 5
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Behaalde birdies

ueed
91 9J|0H
€5 qnp

leelol

6d
8a
Lad
9d
sa
va
€a
[4¢
Ta
63
83
L3
93
S3
L£]
€3
[£]
T3

0
0
0
0
0
0

BROE1
BROE4
BROE6
BRUIS

Frans Broekkamp
Henk Broekkamp

Jaap Broek

11

15

Kees Bruin

BRUN1
BURG3

Walther Bruns
Nico Burgers

0
5

15

51

1
0
0
5
0
0
0
0

BURG4
BUSM1
BUTE3

John van den Burg

Ton Busman
Piet Buter

3 14 81 16

0

3

CAMO1
CAS854
CHER3
CHER4
CLAAL

Angelo Camonier

Judith Castricum

Umberto Chericoni

Anneke Chericoni

Henri Claassen

14

35

1
1
0

COHE2
CORN2
DALM1
DAM4
DAM5
DAM?7
DEEL1

Nannie Cohen

17 E9
11
11

68
13
21

6

5

Chris Cornelissen

Han Dalmijn

1
0
0

Robert van Dam

Richard van Dam

13
14

24
32

Niels van Dam

1
0
0

Peter van Deelen
Maarten Dekker
Joke Dekker

14

DEK502
DEKK11
DIER1

16

56

1
0
2
0
0
0
0
0

Bob Diertens

DOES12
DOES5
DOKK1
DRAI1

Cock Doeswijk

17 D7

7 10 111

0

4 10

9

3 12 11

Paul Does

Rob van Dokkum

Roeland Draijer
Ed Drewes

1
0

DREW1

DREW?2
DUIF1

Nel Drewes

14
10

28
21

Tobias Duifs
Harry Duin

1
0
0
0
0
0
0

DUIN3

25

0

EGMO1

Jacques van Egmond
Niek van Egmond

EGMO2

0

ENG386
ENGE2
ENGE3
ENGE4
ES7

Ronald Engelsman
Ron Engelmoer

16

43

Marcel Engelmoer
Henk Engel

32 14

6 12 89

Walter van der Es

17 D7

0

2 14

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

FEVR1
FLEI1

Doris Le Fevre

Olaf Fleischhauer

GALE3
GEEL3

Nel van Galen

10
16
10
15
16

14

2 16 81

Thea van Geelen
Mike Geerlings

0

GEER1

GEIL1

27

Daan Geilenkirchen

Jaap Gelens

54
63

GELE1

12

1

GENE1
GERRS
GEUS1
GIEL2

Marja Genet

Nadine Gerritsen

13

25

Ton Geusebroek

John Gieles

GIES2

Cor van der Giesen

Bill Gilbert

0

GILO89
GLAZ1

10

Henk Glazer

GOUD2

Henri Goudsmit
Paul Graaff

17 E9

75

7

GRAA14
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Behaalde birdies

ueed
91 9J|0H
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|eelol
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€a
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L£]
€3
[£]
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0

0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

GRAA18
GRAA4
GRAZ1

Frits de Graaff

Arie van Graafeiland

Gala Grazhdankina

15

41

1

GREM1
GREV1
GREV2

Floris Gremmen

17 D7

54

Sylvester Greveling
Stijn Greveling

1
0
2

GROE12

John Groenendaal

15

46

GROE13
GROE9

Bert Groen

Willy Groeneveld

15
10

49

4
1
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

GROO1

Ron Groot

22

GROO13

Nick Groot

GROO14

Klaas de Groot
Mia de Groot

GROO16

GROO18
GROS1

Sjaan de Groot

Sigrid Grosselanghorst

0

HAANS8
HAAN9S
HART5
HARTS8
HAVE1

Sander den Haan

Roos de Haan

16

58

1

Miguel Harthoorn
Jeannet Hartman

Cor Haver

15

30
84

HEEMS5
HEES1
HEEZ1
HEEZ2
HEIN3
HEIN4

Dick Heemskerk

17 E9

7

Bas van Heese

Rob Heezius

Yvonne Heezius

Anneke Heins
Dirk Heins

11

HELD1

Martin Helder
Elly Hendrikse
Fons Hertog

0

HEND1
HERT3
HERT6

Jacqueline Hertog
Ruud van der Heu

13

26

0

HEUO31
HIEL1

Wim van Hiele

HILD1
HIN1

Ernst Hildebrand

Mirjam Hin

HOEV3

Corry Hoeve

HOGE7

Peter Hogervorst
Rick Hoogeveen

14

2

HOOG15
HOOR1
HOOR3
HOPM2
HOPP1
HORS6

Katrien van Hoorn

Francien van Hoorn
Remco Hopman

1

13

19

Hans Hoppenbrouwers
Ajan van der Horst

0

.| o
= £
| B
-1 3
o =
o
o g
=]
a.m
O

oo
£
N
b=
>
I
4
7]
c
—
w

0

1
0
0
0
0
0

HUET1

HUI639
HUID2
HUIS2

—
]
S wv
2|5
(0]

S| E
>|.2
| >
= T
T|L
<|w

HULS5

Rob Hulsman

JAN582

Marion Jansma

f=
[}
]
%]
f=
(1]
-
=2
=
w

0
0

JANS17

Paul Jansen

JANUS1
JARI1

Guus Janus

1
0

Willem Jarigsma

JONC1

Marijke Jonckbloedt
Herman Jorwerda

14

47

1

JORW1
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Roland Joustra
Zsolt Juhasz

17 E9
15
15
15
15
16
16

107
47
11
42
16
18
15
55
17
26
9 103
18
57

g

5
3

7

5

10
8 12 10

0
8
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
4
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
4
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

JUNG1
JUTT1
KALK2
KAMP1
KAMPS
KEI457
KEN1
KEN2
KEIZ1
KEM169
KEME1
KEME2
KEMP3
KERS3
KIE737
KIEW?2
KIK1
KIPP1
KNAA1
KOEB1
KOEH3
KOEH4
KOHE1
KOK2
KOK900
KOKS1
KOL470
KONI16
KONI17
KONI19
KONI5
KOO0356
KOOL2
KOOP5
KOOT2
KOOT6
KOPP3
KORT5
KOS3
KOST2
KOST9
KRA517
KRAM1
KRIS1
KROO10
KROO4
KRUI6
KRUI7
Kul7
KUIL1
KUIP2
KUMM1
LAAN6

Rene Jungen

Hans Jutte

Pieter Kalkdijk
Willemien Kampmeijer
Barend van de Kamp
Charles Keijman
Wilfred van Keijzerswaard
Toos van Keijzerswaard
Guus Keizers

Han Kemperink
Marie-José van Kemenade
Fred van Kemenade
Mirjam Kemper

Fred Kersbergen
Ellen Kiewiet

Lex Kiewiet

Pim Kik

Corry van Kippersluis
Wim Knaap

Liset Koebrugge
John Koehorst

Ben Koehorst

Louise de Levie
Peter Kok

Hein Kok

Bert Koks

Stanley Kolader
Harry Konings

Tiny Konings

John de Koning

Adé Konijn

Henk Kootstra

Carla Kool

Louis Koops

Hans van Kooten
Robin Kooter

Saskia Koppe

Willy de Korte

Coby Kos

Jan Koster

Aad Koster

Albert Krab

Hans van der Kramer
Magnus Kristjansson
Mieke Kroonsberg
Ans Kroon

Hans Kruisman
Francis Kruisman
Cees Kuijs

Ben Kuilman

Marco Kuiper

Ed Kummer

Ger Laan
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Behaalde birdies

ueed
91 9J|0H
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|eelol

6d
8a
Lad
9d
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€a
[4¢
Ta
63
83
L3
93
S3
L£]
€3
[£]
T3

Liesbeth Lambrichts
Hans Lamboo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

LAMB4

LANG18

Coen Langeveld

LANG5
LEES1

Peter de Lange

Alex van der Leest

LENF1
LIES1

Niels Lenferink

Adrie van Lieshout

LIES3

Elles Liesting

0

LIND12
LIND8

Chris van der Linden

Sylvia van der Linden

.
£
=
c
[
>
c
o
=

1
0

Liu1

Peter Liu

0

LOUM1
LUBB2

Marja Louman

1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0

Tineke Lubbersen
Meike Ludwig
Vera Lustig

17 D5

69

7

LUDW1
LUST1

12

24
10

MACK1

Dave Mackie

MADE?2
MATT2
MEER1
MEJ711
MEUL2
MOES1

Bert van der Made

Steve Matthew
Gert de Meer

13

29

Anthony Mejino

Dick Meulenberg
Floris Moes

1

15
15

43

MOLI1

Irma Molin

33

1
2

MOLK1

Peter-Paul Molkenboer

MOOI11
MOOI7

Willem Mooij
Jos Mooij

11

MULD2
MULL3

Jan Mulder

12
42

Freddy Muller
Eddy Muller
Leo Muller

16

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

MULL4

MULL6

MULL7
NIES1
NIES3

Liesbeth Muller
Francis Niessen

31
25

Cora Niesten

13

N1JS10
NIJS3

Ruud de Nijs
Pim Nijssen

NUS7

Tom de Nijs

10

23

1
0
0
0
0

N1JS8

Marijke de Nijs
Marcel Nuijen

10
13

NU1549
0ID844

OlE2

10

Caspar Oidtmann
Dirk van Oijen

14

0

OO0LD2
00ST3
OTTE2

Lia Oolders

15
12

34
22

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
3

Jan Oost

Lenie Otten
Ruud Otto

1
0

OTTO4

OTTO5

lenke Otto

OUDE6
OUDE7
OuT1

Paul Oudendijk

Yvonne Oudendijk

Vince Out

10

0

OVER3
PAARS
PAARS

Marcel van Overbeek

Inger Paardekooper
Erik Paardekooper

Niels Paauw

15

29

2
0

PAAU1

PAGA1
PAS1

Robert Pagan
Daan Pas

14

58




Birdieregistratie Golfclub Spaarnwoude 2012 t/m 2024

Behaalde birdies

Han te Pas PAS3 o o 6 1 12 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 O O 0 2 16 9
Marcel Pas PASS o o 1 1 1 8 1 0 0 1 0 2 O 1 2 o0 3 1 22 11
Franc-Jan de Pie PIE2 10 0 O 0 O O 1 0o O 1 O 2 0 O 0 0 O 5 4
Peter Pijl PUL1 o o 1 1 o0 2 1 4 1 3 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 1 23 12
Dick Ploeg PLOE2 i1 o 5 0 2 4 3 3 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 26 12
Jens Plug PLUG2 o 3 o1 2 1 1 1 1 0 3 3 3 0 O 1 2 1 23 13
Thomas Poelgeest POE403 11 4 3 1 0 3 0 2 O 5 2 2 1 1 1 3 4 34 15
Inge Poelgeest POELS i1 0 3 0 1 o 1 1 0 O O 5 1 1 0 O 2 2 18 10
Suus Poel POEL6 o o o o o o 01 0 0 O 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 2 2
Anneke Polak POLA1 o o 4 o0 0 2 0 6 O O OS5 0 1 1 0 0 1 20

Willem Polderman POLD2 o 2 6 4 4 7 10 7 O 4 4 8 5 9 1 1 4 5 81 16
Alex van de Poll POLL2 o o o o o0 1 0o 1 0 O O 1 0 O 0 0 o0 O 3 3
Hans Portegies PORT3 o o010 4 5 2 5 5 0 4 0 8 1 3 1 0 1 8 57 13
Aad Post POST3 o o 1 1 o 1 0 O O O 1 0O O O O O O O 4 4
Els Prinse PRIN2 o 013 9 5 4 4 8 0 1 513 1 4 3 0 2 6 78 14
Hans Prins PRIN4 0o o o o o o 2 0 0 0 O OO 1 0 0 0 O 3 2
Hein van der Putten PUTO49 o o o o o o o 06 0 001 0 0 0 0 0 O 1 1
Henk Put PUT1 o o o 3 o 3 2 2 o0 1 2 2 1 0 O0 o0 1 1 18 10
Joke Put PUT2 o o 1 o o o o0 1 0 O O O 3 0 O O 0 O 5 3
Levien de Putter PUT911 o o o o o o o o o o0 O 1 0 0 0 0 o0 o 1 1
Anuschka Putters PUTT2 o o o o o o o 0 0 060 1 1 0 0 0 0 O 2 2
Frank van der Putten PUTTS o o o o o0 1 0 1 o 1 0 1 0 1 0 o0 1 o 6 6
Jolande van der Putten PUTT6 o o 1 o 0 1 0 O O O O 1 0 O 0 0 o0 O 3 3
Paul Rampersad RAM397 0 0O O O O O O O O o O 1 0o O O o0 2 o 3 2
Richard Regeling REGE1 o o o 1 o o o0 2 o0 01 1 1 1 0 O 0 O 7 6
André de Regt REGT2 0o o o o o o o 0 0O 0O 0O 2 0 0 0 0 0 o 2 1
Jolijt van der Reyden REYD5 10 1 0 0 0 0 0O O O O 1 1 0 O O 0 1 5 5
Karel van der Reyden REYD6 11 2 1 0 2 0 1 O O O 1 0o O 1 O 1 1 12 10
Frits de Ridder RIDD2 o o o o o o0 2 2 0 00 2 1 2 0 0 0 o0 9 5
Raimond Riebeek RIEB1 0o 1. o0 o1 o O O O O O O O O O O o0 O 2 2
Anton van Rijnberk RIN1 o o o 3 1 3 0 4 0 O 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 20

Marianne Rijnja RIJN2 o o 3 1 1 0 1 1 o0 0 1 1 1 2 O O 1 1 14 11
Willem Roelfsema ROEL3 o o 2 o 0o 0o 0 0 O OO O 1 0 0 0 0 O 3 2
Monique Rongen RONG1 o o 5 3 1 2 o0 1 o 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 2 2 24 11
Tjarko Rookmaker ROOK1 o o 1 o o 0o 1 0 O O O O O O O O o0 O 2 2
Alex Roosen ROOS2 o 1 2 1 1 3 0 2 O O O 2 3 1 2 0 1 5 24 12
Gerard Rosenhart ROSE1 o 2 5 2 1 6 7 4 1 2 1 1 5 1 3 0 3 4 48 16
Han Rozemeijer ROZ441 o 2 5 1 0 2 2 o0 O O 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 23 12
Bart Rozemeijer ROZE6 o 1 2 2 1 o0 3 2 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 O 2 1 21 13
Simon de Ruijter RUI2 o o 2 1 2 o0 0 1 1 0o O O 1 1 0 O 1 o0 10 8
Jan van der Sar SAR1 o o o o0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 O 0 O 6 6
Cees Schaafsma SCHA16 o o 2 o0 O 1 0o 6 O O O 2 0 2 0 O O0 o0 13 5
Dini Schaafsma SCHA17 0o o o o o o o 06 06 001 0 0 0 O0 0 O 1 1
ArieJan van der Schaaf SCHA22 o o 1 o 0 O O O O 1 0 2 0 O 1 0 o0 O 5 4
Pascale Schaap SCHA4 o o o 1 o 2 2 1 0 0O 1 1 0 O O O 1 1 10 8
Peter Scheijde SCHE14 o o 1 o 0 0 O O O O O 1 0 O 0 o0 1 O 3 3
Anneke Schelvis SCHE15 0o o o o o o o 06 0 0 0O 00O 0O 0 0 0 1 1 1
Joke Scheringa SCHE8 o o 1 1 o0 2 0 1 0 O O 3 O O O 0 o0 1 9 6
Henk van Schie SCHI4 o o 4 5 2 2 6 4 0 2 2 2 7 0 2 0 2 3 43 13
Leon van Schie SCHI8 o o 1 o o1 o O O O O O O O O O o0 O 2 2
Wim Schoonebeek SCHoi4 o 0 1 o 0O O 1 o O O O 1 2 O O O0 o0 O 5

Helga Schoemaker SCHo16 o0 1 11 4 4 8 4 8 0 2 513 3 9 2 1 3 5 8 16
Margaret Schorfhaar sCcHo18 o o 2 o0 1 3 2 0 O O 1 2 3 2 0 O o0 2 18 9
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Behaalde birdies

ueed
91 9J|0H
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83
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€3
[£]
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0
3

0

SCHO26
SCHO4

Leo Scholte

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Bram Schornagel

SCHU7

Bram Schuit

SELO15
SEPP1
SEYS1
SIER2

Johan Selles

14

Cees Sepp

Rob Seysner

10

Albert Siersema
Max Slecht
Cees Slot

SLEC1

SLOT2

17

SMID1

Riky Smid

SMIN2

Dirk Smink

14
16

38
91

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

SMIT11
SMIT7

Sonny Smit

11

6

Jan Smit

0

SNA226
SNAB1
SNEE1

Hans Snabilie

Tonny Snabilie

16

Cees Sneekes

SNOE4
SOET1
SPRE1

Paul Snoek

15

34

Robin Soeters

Wil Sprenkeling

21

0

STAM3

Jos Stam

1
0
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2

STAM4

Nelleke Stam

STAN1
STEE4
STET2
STET4

Bert Stangenberger
Soo-lk Steets

Cees Stet

12

Gerard Stet

René Stevens

13
15

27
56

STEV1
STRE1

Ad Strengers

STRO5
SUIK1

Rob Strobel

Johan Suiker

17 D7

40

8

1

TAMB1
TAN2

Paul Tambach

12

Tjwan Tan

TEEU1

Henk Teeuwen

TERM2

Paul Termote

TERO2

André Terol
Niels Terol

17 D6

34

TERO3

0

TERW1
TIGG3

Henny Terwijn

Maarten van Tiggelen

Sjef Tordoir

17 E9

74
11
14
44
26

3

12

10

4

TORD2

VAD277
VALK1

Ron Vader

Marlene van der Valk

14
12

VEER1
VELD4
VELD6
VELT2
VELZ3

Hans Veering

llse op 't Veld

Ellen Veldhuis
Frans Veltman

17

Rachid van Velzen
Arjen Verhoeven
Willem Vermeij

VERH2

VERM10
VERM12
VERP1

0

Charles Vermeulen

16

52

Constant Verpoorten
Sjoerd Verweij
Sjaak Vlaspoel

0

VERW3
VLAS2
VLIE1

13

34

Cathrien van der Vlies

Minck Vos
Joop Vos

VOS13
VOS6

10

33

VRIE11l

Cees de Vries




Birdieregistratie Golfclub Spaarnwoude 2012 t/m 2024

Behaalde birdies

Gerard Vriend VRIE28 o o o o 1 o 0o O O O O O O O Qo o 1 o 2

Sonja van Waalwijk van Doorn WAA5 0 O O O O O O O o O O 1 0o O 1 o0 o0 1 3
Gerjan van Waalwijk van Doorn WAAL2 1 o0 4 4 1 5 3 5 0 3 0 8 0O O 0 0 2 3 3 1
Auke van der Wal WAL4 o o 1 2 3 4 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 3 0 0 2 2 25 11
Nico Weerman WEES’Z6 O O O O O O O O O O o 1 0o o o o0 o0 1 2 2
Ettina Wegman WEGM1T o0 0 1 o0 0 1 0 1 0o O O o O O o o o0 O 3 3
Riet de Weijer WEN7 o o 5 1 0 o0 o O O O O 4 1 1 0o 0 1 o0 13 6
Karin van Welij WELI1 o o o o 0 0 o1 o0 0O O O O O O O0 o0 O 1
Johanna Wesselse WESS2 o o o o 0 0 0O 0O 0O OO 12 0 0 0 0 o0 O 1
Paul van Wetering WETE1 o o 1 1 1 o0 O O O 1 0 O 1 0 O0 1 2 1 8
Héléne Wiesenhaan WIE101 o 1 1 3 2 2 2 o0 O 1 3 o O O O O 1 2 18 10
Piet van der Wiel WIEL2 12 2 1 4 0 1 2 1 0 1 8 4 1 1 0 3 6 38 15
Gerard van der Wijst WIJS3 o o o o 0o 0 0O 0O 0O OO O O 1 0 0 o0 O 1 1
Rene Wijzenbroek ] 8 7 4 6 5 2 5 4 8 1 5 1 0 7 4

Theo Willemse WILL8 o o o o o0 O 1 1 o 0O O 1 0 1 0 o0 1 o 5 5
Andre Winterink WINT1 o o o o 1 1 2 0 1 0 O O 5 0 o0 0 0 2 12 6
Arlette de Wit WIT6 o o 2 o 0O O O 2 0 0O O o o0 1 0o 0 o0 1 4
Marga de Wit WIT8 o o o o 0 0 o0 1. o0 1 1 0 0 0 0 o0 O 3
Robert de Wit WIT9 o 1 o o 0 1 0o O O O O 1 0 1 0 0 o0 1 5
Simon Wittebrood WITT1 o 11 1 1 9 2 7 0 3 2 18 4 3 1 0 2 3 68 15
Hans Wolf WOLF5 o o o o 0 0 OO O OO 12 0 0 0 0 o0 o 1 1
Henk Woortman WOORT 0 O0 11 2 4 4 2 4 0 1 010 3 2 0 O 1 2 46 12
Wessel Woortman WOOR2 o o 2 2 1 4 3 1 0 3 2 3 0 2 0 0 1 2 26 12
Bert Wortel WORT1 o 1 4 3 1 2 2 1 0 2 O 4 1 1 2 0 2 3 29 14
Yolanda Wortel WORT2 o o 3 3.0 2 0o 1 o O 1 5 1 1 0 O 1 2 20 10
Gerard Woudenberg woup2z o o0 6 1 3 3 1 1 o0 1 1 3 1 2 O O 2 O 25 12
Gerard Zentveld ZENT1 o o 1 1 0 0 O O O 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 o0 O 5 5
Gerard van Zomeren ZOME3 o o 2 2 o0 3 1 2 1 1 1 5 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 12
Ronald Zorgdrager ZORG1 o o o o o 0 2.0 O O O O O O O 0 o0 o 1
Wilbert Zwanenburg ZWANS8 o 1 1 o 0 O O O O O O O 1 o o o0 o0 O 3
Richard Zwemmer ZWEM4 o o o o 0 0 0O 0O 0O OO 12 1 0 1 0 o0 O 3
















